

The North Penn School District Educational Foundation was established in 1988 to raise funds for innovative and creative programs to improve our student's overall educational experience. To date, the Foundation has funded more than \$1 million in teacher grants.

Many parents wish to show their appreciation to a special teacher, principal or support person by offering a small gift at the end of the school year. And while our staff appreciates these genuine gestures of thanks, please consider an alternative – a gift in the name of that special staff member to the North Penn School District Educational Foundation.

Your tax-deductible gift will be recognized by the Foundation and the staff member will receive a card informing him or her of your kindness. But that's not all! Your gift will be returned to the students in the form of an "Innovative Classroom Project" grant awarded annually for new educational programs.

The North Penn School District administration, the North Penn Education Association and the North Penn Educational Support Personnel Association have endorsed this program and hope you will consider joining other parents in this effort. Please use the donation card below to make your donation today! If you have any questions about the Foundation or the "Staff Tribute Program," please call Christine Liberaski, executive director, NPSD Educational Foundation, at 215-853-1020.

NPSD Educational Foundation 2017-2018 Staff Tribute Donation Card

I wish to recognize the wonderful people who have made a difference in my child's life and, at the same time, support the NPSD Educational Foundation in its efforts to ensure educational excellence in the North Penn School District.

Suggested donation amount: \$10 \$25 other	(Gift amount will not be released to recipient.)
Staff member name:	Building:
Please indicate how you would like your name to appear when p	resented to staff member (ex: The Smith Family, Susie Smith and her parents, etc.):
Gift-givers' Address:	 Email:

Please make your check payable to "NPSD Educational Foundation" and mail your donation and form to the address below by Monday, June 11th.

NPSD Educational Foundation

P.O. Box 1084

Lansdale, PA 19446

Thank you for your support of the NPSD Educational Foundation! Enjoy your summer!